 - 2 -
0
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Join experience
330B Route de Portes Les Valence - 26800 Etoile sur Rhône
Tél: +33 475 575 070 - commerce@axxair.com - www.axxair.com
SAS au capital de 135 720 € - RCS Romans B414 581 363 – Code APE 2841 Z – Siret 414 581 363 00028 – TVA FR13414 581 363
REP FRANÇAIS ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL ITALIANO PORTUGUES

G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
SATO-40 169  183 à 191  142  116 à 126  57 à 67  13  Ø140  270  113 à 121  3.8 kg
SATO-80 181  186 à 196  160  116 à 126  57 à 67  13  Ø180  279  113 à 121  4.2 kg
SATO-115 265  186 à 196  230  133 à 143  57 à 67  13  Ø224  363  113 à 121  6.7 kg
SATO-170 312  186 à 196  290  133 à 143  57 à 67  13  Ø294  410  113 à 121  8.0 kg
SATO-220 353  186 à 196  350  133 à 143  57 à 67  13  Ø350  451  113 à 121  9.4 kg
Ø mini
(mm)
Ø maxi
(mm)
SATO-40 10 40
SATO-80 19 80
SATO-115 19 115
SATO-170 25 170
SATO-220 38 220
Moteur sortie droite
Moteur sortie renvoi d’angle
 - 16 -
0

Product
references:
Item:
SAGRL-24 11 mm flat wrench
SATMA-Co01 1.6 mm electrode holder, width 25
SATMA-Co02 2.4 mm electrode holder, width 25
SATMA-Co15 Insulating grommet type 9/20
SATMA-Co16 Series 9/20 short clamping plug
SCBC-06 N°4 ceramic cup dia. 6.3 mm
SCBC-08 N° 5 ceramic cup dia. 8 mm
SCBC-09 N° 6 ceramic cup dia.9.5 mm
SCBC-11 N° 7 ceramic cup dia.11
SCBC-12 N° 8 ceramic cup dia. 12.5 mm
SCDA-16 Series 9/20 gas lens dia. 1.6 mm
SCDA-24 Series 9/20 gas lens dia. 1.6 mm
SCE16-50 Box of 10 electrodes dia. 1.6 x 50
SCE24-50 Box of 10 electrodes dia. 2.4 x50
PDIN963-M03X012 DIN9 plastic slotted flat-head screw
SATOB-P110 Electrode clamping plug
SATOB-P111 2.4 mm electrode holder, width 12
SATD-13-01 Silicone O-ring
SATC-Co120 Short ceramic cup Ø12.5mm
SATC-Co121 Insulating grommet for short ceramic
SATC-Co123 Short gas lens Ø 2.4 mm
SCE24-22 Electrode Ø2.4x22 (box of 10)
SATD-12 Insulating grommet
SATC-Co124 Short gas lens Ø 1.6 mm
SATOB-P112 1.6 mm electrode holder, width 12
SATO-OUT1 Hexagonal 2.5mm screwdriver
SCE16-22 Electrode Ø1.6x22 (box of 10)
Note: The electrode selection for orbital welding is essential for the satisfactory performance of
equipment. AXXAIR has tested all standard electrodes available on the market and from several
suppliers in order to provide the best quality/cost trade-off. It is recommended that you use only AXXAIR
electrodes.